W
al
l A
pl
iq
ue
 L
um

Güç
CRI
Order Code /
Sipariş Kodu
Kelvin
Lümen Tc=50°
Lümen
4.5W CRI>80 O07.WL.00020 . (..) . (...) . (..) . (..) 2700K 132
3000K 135
3500K 141
4000K 146
5000K 148
6500K 152
Lite Recessed / O07.WA.00020
Power /
Güç
CRI
Order Code /
Sipariş Kodu
Kelvin
Lümen Tc=50°
Lümen
4.5W CRI>80 O07.WL.00021 . (..) . (...) . (..) . (..) 2700K 161
3000K 164
3500K 171
4000K 176
5000K 178
6500K 183
Lite Recessed / O07.WA.00021
Ø11
5m
m
37mm 55mm